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e ZT 243 52 [E [ 57 usbD 1,595.00 1,450.00
HA TS ZF S4F A= [E [ {57 UsD 1,870.00 1,700.00
it ZN 104E HAZE [F E % USD 2,475.00 2,250.00
Bt ZB 30 HHZE [ % USD 4,620.00 4,200.00
Wt YM /NETHTREE UsD 8,800.00 8,000.00
oz MYM R NE B HE AT UsbD 880.00 800.00
Wt S K uUsb 2,860.00 2,600.00

CBOT oz ZL SN Usb 2,310.00 2,100.00
Wt VALY A Usb 2,090.00 1,900.00
1% C B3 USD 1,870.00 1,700.00
Wt o e UsbD 1,980.00 1,800.00
Wbz W INEE Usb 2,530.00 2,300.00
1 ZR GiERI uUsD 1,540.00 1,400.00
W% YC PIRER usD 374.00 340.00
R YK HIRR . usD 572.00 520.00
1% YW PARNE USD 506.00 460.00
R AD BT usD 2,035.00 1,850.00
5% EC BRI USD 2,915.00 2,650.00
Wt BP Bk UsD 3,080.00 2,800.00
1% JY Ht USD 4,092.00 3,720.00
Wt SF i ARD USD 4,950.00 4,500.00
1% NE AT USD 2,090.00 1,900.00
Wt CD 110w UsbD 1,375.00 1,250.00
it E7 JNBIBRTT USD 1,100.00 1,000.00
Wt J7 /NEIHTT UsD 1,127.50 1,025.00
5 CNH ANEM(RMBIiT) CNY  23,210.00 21,100.00
1% RMB AEM USD 3,630.00 3,300.00
5% ED BOMZETT UsSD 957.00 870.00
1% NIY H#2225$5% (HT) JPY  682,000.00 620,000.00
s NKD H£22548% (320 uUsbD 6,820.00 6,200.00
HATE SP PR AL /R5004 54 USD  63,250.00 57,500.00

1R ES JINBR AL /R500F5 % uSb 12,320.00 11,200.00
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1,232.00
18,480.00
1,848.00
1,705.00
1,760.00
422.40
8,910.00
9,196.00
9,130.00
10,450.00
7,150.00
3,575.00
4,675.00
3,575.00
0.00
22,000.00
4,070.00
6,380.00
3,190.00
8,140.00
4,400.00
1,100.00
10,030.02
22,100.00
6,480.00
20,812.50
6,000.00
20,658.00
39,757.50
31,207.28
3,430.60
1,052.88
2,356.27
4,155.13
6,538.95
1,887.60
3,712.50
7,425.00
4,554.00
1,478.40
3,300.00
8,118.00
8,385.96
4,471.50

1,120.00
16,800.00
1,680.00
1,550.00
1,600.00
384.00
8,100.00
8,360.00
8,300.00
9,500.00
6,500.00
3,250.00
4,250.00
3,250.00
0.00
20,000.00
3,700.00
5,800.00
2,900.00
7,400.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
9,118.20
22,100.00
6,480.00
20,812.50
6,000.00
20,658.00
39,757.50
28,370.26
3,118.73
957.16
2,142.07
3,777.39
5,944.50
1,716.00
3,375.00
6,750.00
4,140.00
1,344.00
3,000.00
7,380.00
7,623.60
4,065.00
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usSD
usSD
usSD
JPY
usSD
SGD
usSD
CNY
usb
usSD
CNY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
RM
RM
CNY
HKD
HKD
HKD
HKD
usb

9,900.00
2,090.00
836,000.00
8,470.00
1,760.00
3,300.00
1,760.00
13,200.00
1,250.00
520.00
1,300.00
363,500.00
180,500.00
163,500.00
204,000.00
78,000.00
279,500.00
102,000.00
39,000.00
1,380,000.00
138,000.00
840,000.00
84,000.00
10,000.00
4,500.00
16,454.40
39,301.00
7,860.00
101,944.00
20,388.00
3,936.00

9,000.00
1,900.00
760,000.00
7,700.00
1,600.00
3,000.00
1,600.00
12,000.00
1,250.00
520.00
1,300.00
363,500.00
180,500.00
163,500.00
204,000.00
78,000.00
279,500.00
102,000.00
39,000.00
1,380,000.00
138,000.00
840,000.00
84,000.00
10,000.00
4,500.00
13,162.80
31,440.00
6,288.00
81,555.00
16,310.00
3,148.00
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